PT-SERIES HYDRAULIC
PINCH-OFF TOOLS
CATALOG
PH:888-444-1202 w
w
w
.c
us

For use with OFHC Copper, High Purity Nickel or Aluminum Tubing.
Models are available for pinching off tubes from 0.063” to 0.750” diameter.
Jaws use precision carbide rollers for creating a hermetic seal. Hand-guided,
1-step crimp, pinch-off & seal.
Standard jaws are set at 45, 30 or 0 (straight) degree angle.
Ends the necessity for a secondary solder or braze sealing operation.
HA
N
DS
ET
6
HYDRAULIC HANDSETS
Jaw Set (45-deg) Jaw Set (30-deg) Jaw Set (0-deg)
SPECIFICATIONS
HANDSET MODEL NUMBER JAW ANGLE HANDSET WT./LENGTH/DIA. TUBING DIA. SIZE
PT-2545 45-degree 1.5 lbs. / 5-1/4” / 1-1/4” 0.187” - 0.250”
PT-2530 30-degree 1.5 lbs. / 5-1/4” / 1-1/4” 0.187” - 0.250”
PT-2500 0-degree 1.5 lbs. / 5-1/4” / 1-1/4” 0.187” - 0.250”
PT-5045 45-degree 4.5 lbs. / 8-1/4” / 1-3/4” 0.250” - 0.500”
PT-5030 30-degree 4.5 lbs. / 8-1/4” / 1-3/4” 0.250” - 0.500”
PT-5000 0-degree 4.5 lbs. / 8-1/4” / 1-3/4” 0.250” - 0.500”
PT-7545 45-degree 12.5 lbs. / 12-1/2” / 2-1/2” 0.500” - 0.750”
PT-7530 30-degree 12.5 lbs. / 12-1/2” / 2-1/2” 0.500” - 0.750”
PT-7500 0-degree 12.5 lbs. / 12-1/2" / 2.1/2" 0.500” - 0.750”
All hydraulic pumps are ordered separately. End users may also provide their own.
TYPICAL TUBE DEFORMATION
MODEL NUMBER
PT-2545